
Pos 

 

Showroom Spec Miata 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

Not classified 

DQ 

DQ 

No. 

135 

33. 

01 

51 

71 

83 

90 

04 

21 

40 

99 

7 

33 

34 

47 

0 

49 

19. 

27 

45 

48 

36 

41 

13 

06 

11 

33.. 

Name 

Christopher Shaffer 

Alex Bachoura 

Nikko Reger 

Taylor Ferranti 

Vaughn Duarte 

John Babot 

Trevor McCallion 

Brett Gabriel 

Alex Alexander 

Toby Linder 

Mike Homes 

Kenneth Carpenter 

Alan Stubblefield 

Kevin Pyles 

D eriann Tay lor (Teen SM ) 

Carter J White 

Al Colwell 

Parker Chase 

Ken Tubman 

Shay Corbin 

Ian McOran-Campbell 

Ed Estes 

Tom Hampton 

Hernan Palermo 

C onne r Ke l le he r (Teen SM ) 

Gale Corley 

James Ryan 

Class 

Showroom Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Laps 

15 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

15 

8 

5 

1 

1 

16 

15 

Best Tm 

1:59.320 

1:54.424 

1:52.795 

1:56.006 

1:54.432 

1:54.491 

1:53.478 

1:55.619 

1:55.445 

1:55.175 

1:55.862 

1:55.437 

1:57.354 

1:54.815 

1:58.216 

1:58.750 

2:00.027 

1:53.659 

2:01.968 

1:59.819 

2:06.628 

2:10.604 

2:07.554 

2:12.774 

2:21.361 

1:54.458 

1:56.161 

Make/Model 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Spec Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda  Miata 

MAZDA miata 

mazda miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

MAZDA miata 

M e m b e r  N u m b e r 

165742 

151364 

154556 

130947 

122370 

152502 

120519 

137818 

169786 

143184 

154726 

125414 

160473 

120294 

152545 

143014 

157442 

172801 

148253 

164948 

174474 

116876 

154701 

149707 

143235 

125113 

165240 

Sponsor 

Guitar.com 

Cypress Oral Surgery 

B o o t s T r a n s p o r t a t io n / G i l fu s R a c i n g E n t e r p r i s e s / B l a c k A r m o r H e l m e t s  

DAL Motorsports 

X-Factor Racing / Gas Head Motorworks 

Lakeside Foot Care 

X-Factor Racing 

His Loving Wife :-) 

SP Racing   BuiltInApplianceCenter.com 

Saferacer/Carbotech/Safecraft/H2R & GRE 

Doghouse Racing & Gas Head Motorworks 

Colwell Wellness Center 

MDG 

Gas Head Motorworks 

X-Factor Racing 

BELLAIRE EYE CONSULTANTS 

G.R.E. / Mr. Ed 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/1/2015 1:35:07 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Cheryl Patterson 

Event Director: Will Faules 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Texas 

Margin of Victory 

1.934 

Avg. Speed 

63.425 

Best Lap Tm 

1:52.795 

Best Speed 

75.961 

Best Lap by 

01 - Nikko Reger 

 

NASA Texas MSRH 

Cyclone - SM SSM 

Race 3 

Race started at 14:15:59 

MSR Houston CCW 2.380 miles 

9/27/2015 14:15 


